
Service Features
• Direct weekly service from Fareast to India

(Nhava Sheva & Mundra).
• Connecting service to Upper Gulf via Nhava Sheva.
• Number of vessels: 5

PORT ROTATION
Nansha, CN K   Shekou, CN K   Singapore, SG K   Port Klang (West), MY K   Port Klang (North), MY K   Nhava Sheva, IN K   Mundra, IN K   Port Klang (West), MY K   Haiphong, VN

TRANSIT TIME EASTBOUND (DAYS)
PORT

Nansha
Shekou
Singapore
Port Klang (West)
Port Klang (North)

SINGAPORE

5
4

PORT KLANG
(WEST)
6
5
1

PORT KLANG
(NORTH)
7
6
1
1

NHAVA
SHEVA
14
13
8
7
6

JEBEL ALI
(VIA INNSA)
23
22
17
16
16

HAMAD
(VIA INNSA)
20
19
14
13
12

SOHAR
(VIA INNSA)
26
25
20
19
19

SHUWAIKH
(VIA INNSA-QAHMD)
24
23
18
17
16

UMM QASR
(VIA INNSA-QAHMD)
26
25
20
19
18

DAMMAM
(VIA INNSA)
8
27
22
21
20

HAZIRA
(VIA INNSA)
18
17
12
11
10

KHALIFA
(VIA INNSA)
24
23
18
17
16

SHEKOU

1

TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (DAYS)
PORT

Nhava Sheva
Mundra
Port Klang (West)
Haiphong
Jebel Ali (Via INNSA)
Hamad (Via INNSA)
Sohar (Via INNSA)
Shuwaikh (Via INNSA+QAHMD)
Umm Qasr (Via INNSA+QAHMD)

PORT

Dammam (Via NSA)
Hazira (Via NSA)
Khalifa (Via NSA)

MUNDRA

2

4
2

PORT KLANG
(WEST)
10
7

17
23
16
26
25

HAIPHONG

16
13
5

23
29
22
32
27

NANSHA

19
16
8
2
26
33
26
35
31

SHEKOU

19
16
8
2
26
33
26
35
31

SINGAPORE

12
6

MUNDRA PORT KLANG
(WEST)
21
27
18

HAIPHONG

27
33
24

NANSHA

30
36
27

SHEKOU

30
36
27

SINGAPORE
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CONTACTS

DUBAI DUBAI DUBAI
Ms. Rheabeth Boongaling
Tel. : +971 44078407
Mob. : +971 568890185
E-mail : rboongaling@milaha.com

Mr. Julian Johnson
Tel. : +971 44078434
Mob. : +971504970069
E-mail : jjohnson@milaha.com

Ms. Abigail Rangel
Tel. : +971 44078403
Mob. : +971 0556994724
E-mail : arangel@milaha.com

DUBAI
Mr. Prasantha Dissanayake
Tel. : +971 44078423
Mob. : +971 564558898
E-mail : pdissanayake@milaha.com

www.milaha.com
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SINGAPORE
Ms. Sally Tan
Tel. : +65 65007060
Mob. : +65 96433163
E-mail : cs.sin@starlineasia.com

SINGAPORE
Mr. Ken Au
Tel. : +65 65007008
Mob. : +65 97391683
E-mail : ken.au@starlineasia.com

CHINA
Ms. Stella Deng
Tel. : +86 021 18017012963
Mob. : +86 13817789220
E-mail : ecnseamktmng@unilogistics.com.cn

CHINA
Mr. Laughing Huang
Tel. : +86 592 3785566
Mob. : +86 18150107019
E-mail : laughingz@unilogistics.com.cn

MUNDRA
Mr. Sibi George
Tel. : +91 2836266320
Mob. : +91 7863896172
E-mail : sibi_g_kdl@poseidonship.com

MUNDRA
Mr. Suresh Marand
Tel. : +91 2836266313
Mob. : +91 7433009901
E-mail : suresh_m_kdl@poseidonship.com

PORT KLANG
Mr. Ck Lee
Tel. : 03-3318 7998/7991/7992
Mob. : 016-6785354
E-mail : ck.lee@tristanshipping.com

PORT KLANG
Ms. Jezamine Leow
Tel. : 03-3318 7998/7991/7992
Mob. : 016-2843142
E-mail : jezamine.leow@tristanshipping.com

VIETNAM- HAIPHONG
Ms. Nguyen Thi Phuong Thao
Tel. : 84-225-3250625
Mob. : 84-904549333
E-mail : cs_hph@unisonviet.com

VIETNAM- HAIPHONG
Ms. Pham Huong
Tel. : 84-225-3652850
Mob. : 84-369574363
E-mail : customerservice@unisonviet.com

VIETNAM- HAIPHONG
Mr. Phan Quang Ngoc
Tel. : 84 225 3250625
Mob. : 84 904 233 696
Email : Ngoc.Phan@unisonviet.com

NHAVA SHEVA
Mr. Bhautesh Vankar
Tel. : +91 22 6714 1724
Mob. : +91 9833713943
E-mail : bhautesh_v_bom@posedionship.com

NHAVA SHEVA
Mr. Raju Anthony
Tel. : +91 22 6714 1700
Mob. : +91 98206 84379
E-mail : raju_anthony@abraogroup.com
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